SURMOUNTTM Low, Medium, and High Barrier
Silicon Schottky Diodes
Rev.  V3
MA4E2502 Series
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

Surmount™ diode, which can be connected to a
hard or soft substrate circuit with solder.
Ordering Information
Part Number1 Package
MA4E2502x-1246W wafer on frame2
MA4E2502x-1246 100 piece Die in carrier
MADS-002502-1246xP 3000 piece reel
1. Replace x with L for low barrier, M for medium barrier or H for
high barrier.
2. Call factory for standard quantities for full wafers on frames.
SURMOUNTTM Low, Medium, and High Barrier
Silicon Schottky Diodes
Rev.  V3
MA4E2502 Series
2 2
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0007659
2
Electrical Specifications:  Recommended Freq.  = DC - 18 GHz, @ +25°C
Model
Number
Type
VF @ 1 mA
(mV)
VB @ 10 µA
(V)
CT @ 0 V
(pF)
RT Slope Resistance3
(VF1 - VF2)/(10.5 - 9.5 mA)
(Ω)
MA4E2502L Low Barrier
330 max.
300 typ.
3 min.
5 typ.
0.12 max.
0.10 typ.
16 typ.
20 max.
MA4E2502M Medium Barrier
470 max.
420 typ.
3 min.
5 typ.
0.12 max.
0.10 typ.
12 typ.
18 max.
MA4E2502H High Barrier
700 max.
650 typ.
3 min.
5 typ.